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    Not Rated Yet

Sales price 84,90 €

Salesprice with discount 
Incl. VAT 21%: 14,73 €

Description
Hybrid Outback Pants® are advanced hybrid outdoor pants, equally suitable
for long mountain treks and bivouacking. The pants are comfortable and
durable. They can be partly waterproofed with wax. There are two classic
front pockets with edges reinforced for knife/light clips, two hook&loop-
closed front thigh pockets and two zippered cargo pockets. Knees
reinforcements have inner pockets for our Neoprene Low Profile Protective
Pads.

Features

Hybrid construction that provides durability and freedom of movement
Wax-impregnable
Anatomical cut
Hip pockets with reinforced edges
Large cargo pockets
Reinforcements on knees
Leg cuff adjustment via hook&loop tape

 
 
 
Weight [g] 560
Material 45% Nylon, 29% Cotton, 22% Polyester,

4% Elastane
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EUROPEAN PATENT No 004498335-0001
Washing principles

 

 

 

 

Country - Poland.

Size chart:
Tolerance for the dimensions given in the table is +/- 2 cm (applies only
to clothing).
SIZE
(CM)

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

Outseam
with

103 /
108 /

103,5 /
108,5 /

104 /
109 /

104,5 /
109,5 /

105 /
110 /

105,5 /
110,5 /

- / 111
/ 116 /

- /
111,5 /
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waist
band
short /
regular
/ long /
x-long

113 / - 113,5 /
118,5

114 /
119

114,5 /
119,5

115 /
120

115,5 /
120,5

121 116,5 /
121,5

Insteam
short /
regular
/ long /
x-long

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 / -

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

- / 81,3
/ 86,4 /
91,4

- / 81,3
/ 86,4 /
91,4

Waist
(relax)

73 79 85 91 97 103 109 115

Waist (s
traight)

79 85 91 97 103 109 115 121

Front
rise

27,5 28 28,5 29 29,5 30 30,5 31

Back
rise

42 42,5 43 43,5 44 44,5 45 45,5

Hip 95 101 107 113 119 125 131 137
1/2 Leg
opening

21,5 22 22,5 23 23 23,5 23,5 24
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